For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
February 2019 DB3855 Rev 2 1/9
STA680M
Automotive HD Radio� baseband receiver - MRC enabled
Data brief
Features
 AEC-Q100 qualified
 IBOC (in-band on-channel) digital audio

LFBGA168 TFBGA289
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Package(1)
1. ECOPACK® compliant.
Packing
STA680M LFBGA 168 balls
(12x12x1.4 mm)
Tray
STA680MTR Tape & Reel
STA680MD TFBGA 289 balls
(15x15x1.2 mm)
Tray
STA680MDTR Tape & Reel
Block diagram and pin description STA680M
2/9 DB3855 Rev 2